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LNSU/LNMUUSD SPECIAL Board Meeting
Monday, December 5, 2022, 6:00 PM

Located at GMITCC — CEC

LNSU/LNMUUSD Full Board Agenda
All times are approximate

Before the Meeting:
Light Supper and Pledge of Allegiance

6:00 PM  Call to Order, Approval of the Agenda, Announcements and Public Comment

LNSU/LNMUUSD Routine Business
Consent Agenda Items
Minutes of November 14, 2022, meeting; minutes of Curriculum Committee
and Social/Racial Justice Committee meetings
Board Orders

LUHS Business Students’ Presentation/Visit Booths

Model Policy on Nondiscriminatory Mascots and School Branding — First Reading

Eden Central School Project Update

Central Office Updates

Principal/Director Updates

Central Office Building Options — Discussion & Possible Action, Possible Executive Session

Other Business/Adjourn



LNSU Board Orders dated 11.18.22
Operating Account:
GMATV:

Items of Note:
Grant Funded:
Special Education Services:

LNMUUSD Board Orders dated 11.18.22

Operating Account:
Operating Account:
LUHS Student Activity:
GMTCC Student Activity:
LUMS Student Activity:

$173,272.08
$1,617.06

$122,645.49
$18,508.51

$237,162.40
$32,054.90
$3,846.47
$5,585.87
$106.43



