

LNSU/LNMUUSD SPECIAL Board Meeting Monday, December 5, 2022, 6:00 PM

Located at GMTCC - CEC

LNSU/LNMUUSD Full Board Agenda

All times are approximate

Before the Meeting:

Light Supper and Pledge of Allegiance

6:00 PM Call to Order, Approval of the Agenda, Announcements and Public Comment

LNSU/LNMUUSD Routine Business

Consent Agenda Items

Minutes of November 14, 2022, meeting; minutes of Curriculum Committee and Social/Racial Justice Committee meetings

Board Orders

LUHS Business Students' Presentation/Visit Booths

Model Policy on Nondiscriminatory Mascots and School Branding – First Reading

Eden Central School Project Update

Central Office Updates

Principal/Director Updates

Central Office Building Options – Discussion & Possible Action, Possible Executive Session

Other Business/Adjourn

LNSU Board Orders dated 11.18.22

Operating Account:	\$173,272.08
GMATV:	\$1,617.06

Items of Note:

Grant Funded:	\$122,645.49
Special Education Services:	\$18,508.51

LNMUUSD Board Orders dated 11.18.22

Operating Account:	\$237,162.40
Operating Account:	\$32,054.90
LUHS Student Activity:	\$3,846.47
GMTCC Student Activity:	\$5,585.87
LUMS Student Activity:	\$106.43